Variador para climatización
FRENIC-HVAC
Controladores de CA de bajo voltaje
para aplicaciones de climatización
FECA-BR-104
FRENIC-HVAC
Fuji Electric’s low voltage FRENIC-HVAC series AC
drives are designed with a slim-sline foot print for

analógicas
n �Entrada para sensor
de temperatura
Otros:
n Batería para reloj
n Kit tipo 1 NEMA/UL
Dimensiones Opciones
75 HP Y MÁS DE 208 V, 150 HP Y MÁS DE 460 V, 200 HP Y MÁS DE 575 V
60 HP Y MENOS DE 208 V, 125 HP Y MENOS DE 460 V, 150 HP Y MENOS DE 575 V
Ancho Alto Largo
1 FRN001AR1□-2U
2 FRN002AR1□-2U
3 FRN003AR1□-2U
5 FRN005AR1□-2U
7.5 FRN007AR1□-2U
10 FRN010AR1□-2U
15 FRN015AR1□-2U
20 FRN020AR1□-2U
25 FRN025AR1□-2U
30 FRN030AR1□-2U
40 FRN040AR1□-2U
50 FRN050AR1□-2U
60 FRN060AR1□-2U
75 FRN075AR1S-2U
100 FRN100AR1S-2U
125 FRN125AR1S-2U
535.8
(21.1)
750
(29.5)
291.3
(11.5)
1 FRN001AR1□-4U
2 FRN002AR1□-4U
3 FRN003AR1□-4U
5 FRN005AR1□-4U
7.5 FRN007AR1□-4U
10 FRN010AR1□-4U
15 FRN015AR1□-4U
20 FRN020AR1□-4U
25 FRN025AR1□-4U
30 FRN030AR1□-4U
40 FRN040AR1□-4U
50 FRN050AR1□-4U
60 FRN060AR1□-4U
75 FRN075AR1□-4U
100 FRN100AR1□-4U
125 FRN125AR1□-4U
150 FRN150AR1S-4U
200 FRN200AR1S-4U
250 FRN250AR1S-4U
300 FRN300AR1S-4U
350 FRN350AR1S-4U
450 FRN450AR1S-4U
500 FRN500AR1S-4U
600 FRN600AR1S-4U
800 FRN800AR1S-4U
880
(34.7)
1400
(55.1)
440
(17.3)
900 FRN900AR1S-4U
1000 FRN1000AR1S-4U
1 FRN001AR1□-5U
2 FRN002AR1□-5U
3 FRN003AR1□-5U
5 FRN005AR1□-5U
7.5 FRN007AR1□-5U
10 FRN010AR1□-5U
15 FRN015AR1□-5U
20 FRN020AR1□-5U
25 FRN025AR1□-5U
30 FRN030AR1□-5U
40 FRN040AR1□-5U
50 FRN050AR1□-5U
60 FRN060AR1□-5U
75 FRN075AR1□-5U
100 FRN100AR1□-5U
125 FRN125AR1□-5U
150 FRN150AR1□-5U
200 FRN200AR1S-5U
250 FRN250AR1S-5U
300 FRN300AR1S-5U
□(adjunto) : M : UL TIPO1,  L : UL TIPO12
1000
(39.4)
1550

HVAC Packaged 10 Page
Combination VFD – UL type 12
HVAC Combination VFD Numbering System Diagram
HVAC combination VFD description of options
General Specifications
Table A – SCCR Information
Combination VFD – UL type 1
10.1
10.2
10.3
10.5
10.4
10.6
HVAC Com
bo[AR1P]
1. Standard Specifications
1-1. Three-phase 230 V series
(1 to 125 HP)
AC208V motor
AC230V motor
AC208V motor - 1/2 3/4 1.5 2 3 5 5 7.5 10 10 15 20 30 30 40
AC230V motor - 1/2 1 2 3 3 5 7.5 10 10 15 20 25 30 30 50
1.9 3.1 4.3 7.1 10 12 18 23 29 35 45 58 71 85 112 137
5 8 11 18 27 31.8 46.2 59.4 74.8 88 115 146 180 215 283 346
0.7 1.2 1.6 2.7 4.1 4.9 7.1 9.2 11 13 17 22 27 37 40 52
1.9 3.1 4.2 7.0 10.5 12.4 18.0 23.1 29.1 34.3 44.8 56.9 70.2 95 102 131
2.8 5.3 7.5 12.9 18.0 24.2 36.0 48.6 60.0 71.5 96.9 121 145 178 246 291
1.2 2.2 3.0 5.2 7.2 10 15 20 24 29 39 49 58 71 98 116
- 5.3 7.5 12.9 18.0 24.2 36.0 48.6 60.0 71.5 96.9 121 145 178 246 291
- 1.3 1.8 3.0 4.2 5.6 8.3 12 14 17 23 28 34 41 57 67
10 10 10 10 18 18 18 23 23 50 50 70 70
10 10 10 10 18 18 18 23 23 50 50 70 70
42 43 62
*1) US 4-pole standard induction motor.
*2) Rated capacity is calculated by assuming the output rated voltage as 230 V.
*3) Output voltage cannot exceed the power supply voltage. At single-phase input use, the output voltage may be lower than three-phase input.
*4) The auxiliary power input is used as an AC power input when combining the unit to DC power supply such as high power factor PWM converter
    with power regenerative function. (Generally not to be used.)
*5) Voltage unbalance [%] = (Max. voltage [V] - Min. voltage [V])/Three-phase average voltage [V] x 67 (See IEC61800-3.)
　　If this value is 2 to 3%, use an optional AC reactor (ACR).
*6) The value is calculated on assumption that the inverter is connected with a power supply 230V, 50Hz and Rsce=120.
*7) Average braking torque for the motor running alone. (It varies with the efficiency of the motor.)
*8) The underline (___) replaces an numeric letter depending on the drive capacity.
    The box (■) replaces an alphabetic letter depending on the enclosure. M (IP21), L (IP55) or S(IP00)
*9) It is applicable when the power supply is supplied from 3-phase 200V series transformer which is through 3-phase 400V series transformer.
*10) EMC filters and DCR does not conform to each corresponding standards when single phase input use.
*11) COMMING SOON : The capacity from 30HP to 125HP of 230V series.
Specifications
075
*11
100
*11
125
*11
007001 010 040
*11
060
*11
002 003 005
10 to 1520
 110% - 1 min (Overload capability interval : IEC 61800-2 compliant)
 Three-phase, 200 to 220 V, 50 Hz
 Three-phase, 200 to 230 V, 60 Hz
020 030
*11
3 5
Enclosure
(at rated load)
Applicable (safety) standards
Displacement P.F. (cosφ)
True P.F.
IEC/EN 60529
UL 50

3 FRN003AR1□-4U
5 FRN005AR1□-4U
7.5 FRN007AR1□-4U
10 FRN010AR1□-4U
15 FRN015AR1□-4U
20 FRN020AR1□-4U
25 FRN025AR1□-4U
30 FRN030AR1□-4U
40 FRN040AR1□-4U
50 FRN050AR1□-4U
60 FRN060AR1□-4U
75 FRN075AR1□-4U
100 FRN100AR1□-4U
125 FRN125AR1□-4U
150 FRN150AR1□-4U
200 FRN200AR1□-4U
250 FRN250AR1□-4U
300 FRN300AR1□-4U
350 FRN350AR1□-4U
450 FRN450AR1□-4U
500 FRN500AR1□-4U
600 FRN600AR1□-4U
800 FRN800AR1□-4U
880
(34.7)
1400
(55.1)
440
(17.3)
260
(10.2)
180
(7.09)
260
(10.2)
50
(1.97)
1370
(53.9)
900 FRN900AR1□-4U
1000 FRN1000AR1□-4U
Rated
voltage
Nominal applied
motor (HP)